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Add the perfect finishing touches to
your exhibition stand

www.llionexhibitions.com




ABOUT US

Lion Exhibition Services offer a comprehensive range of exhibition furniture for hire to
exhibitors across a huge range of events in the UK.

Simply order what you need for your stand from our catalogue and we will deliver
your items directly to your stand before you arrive at the exhibition and remove them
after the event.

We are always happy to
Delivery and collection offer any information or
included in our prices advice.on your furniture

requirements.

WHY HIRE FROM LION?

* Make your stand look appealing
* Save money on buying new furniture
» Save hassle transporting bulky items
* Save time setting up your stand

* Free support and advice
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PRODUCT
CATALOGUE

REBUS STOOL

White or black faux
leather seat &
backrest, with
chrome adjustable
height post and
base

H: 620-840mm to seat
W: 430mm
D: 430mm

Z STOOL

Black or white
padded faux
leather seat with
chrome base and
footrest

H: 825mm
W: 400mm
D: 450mm

®

White or black faux
leather seat &
backrest, with
chrome adjustable
height post and
base

H: 570-790mm to seat
D: 500mm
W: 480mm

MOON STOOL

WAVE STOOL

White or black
faux leather seat
with chrome
adjustable height
post and base

H: 590-800mm

D: 470mm

W: 380mm
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PRODUCT
CATALOGUE

STOOLS

BUTTON HIGH STOOL

Padded black fabric
cushion with beech
packrest and
chrome legs

H: 760mm to seat
W: 450mm
D: 450mm

TOLIX STOOL WHITE

Dark wooden seat
with white metal
legs

H: 770mm

W: 420mm

D: 420mm

®

White plastic seat
with chrome foot
rest and adjustable
height post and
base

SCOOP STOOL

H: 785mm to seat
W: 435mm
D: 380mm

TOLIX STOOL GREY

Beech wooden
seat with grey
metal legs

H: 770mm
W: 420mm
D: 420mm
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PRODUCT
CATALOGUE

STOOLS

MINT STOOL

White faux leather
ribbed seat with
chrome adjustable
height post and
base

H: 600-700mm to seat
W: 410mm
D: 440mm

BEECH BAR STOOL

Beech wooden
seat with chrome
backrest, footrest
and legs

H: 710mm to seat
W: 530mm

D: 380mm

®

ATLANTA STOOL

White or black
padded faux leather
seat with chrome
adjustable height
post, footrest and
base

H: 600-830mm to seat
W: 440mm
D: 470mm

BUTTON LOW STOOL

Black padded faux
leather seat with
chrome legs and
base

H: 420mm
W: 390mm
D: 390mm
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PRODUCT
CATALOGUE

CHAIRS

BISTRO CHAIR BEECH

Beech wooden café
chair with chrome
legs

H: 450mm to seat

W: 460mm

D: 420mm

CAFE CHAIR

Aluminium chair,
lightweight and
robust

H: 745mm

W: 560mm

D: 570mm

®

BISTRO CHAIR WHITE

White wooden
café chair with
chrome legs

H: 450mm to seat
W: 460mm
D: 420mm

EAMES CHAIR

White plastic
moulded seat with
beech wooden legs

H: 460mm to seat
W: 470mm
D: 470mm
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MINT OFFICE CHAIR MOON CHAIR

' White faux leather
seat with chrome

White faux leather
H: 450mm to seat

'
PRODUCT é , e w: 460
: f’ H: 480mm to seat D 420mm
i W: 540mm

CATALOGUE

D: 560mm

ATLANTA OFFICE CHAIR

CHAIRS

White padded
faux leather seat
and armrests with
chrome wheeled
base.

H: 550mm to seat
W: 580mm
D: 500mm
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PRODUCT

CATALOGUE

DELUXE FOLDING BLACK STANDARD

CHAIR CHAIR

Black metal frame Black fabric seat
with Beech

with velvet padded
seat and back

H: 450mm to seat
W: 500mm
D: 440mm

CRAIRS I

Black padded faux
leather seat with
padded back rest
and chrome legs

H: 450mm to seat
W: 420mm
D: 420mm

wooden backrest
and chrome legs

H: 460mm to seat
W: 470mm
D: 470mm

ISO CHAIR

Black padded seat

with padded back
and chrome legs

H: 450mm to seat
W: 457mm
D: 406mm
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ORO POSEUR BLACK ORO POSEUR WHITE

PRODUCT
CATALOGUE

Black wooden
poseur table with
chrome post and
base

H: 1000mm
W: 600mm
D: 600mm

SQUARE LATTICE TABLE

Black, white or
beech wooden
top with chrome
pase

H: 720mm
W: 700mm
D: 700mm

White wooden
poseur table with
chrome post and
base

H: 1000mm
W: 600mm
D: 600mm

LOW COFFEE TABLE

Square low coffee
table in white or
black.

H: 450mm
W: 550mm
D: 550mm
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PRODUCT
CATALOGUE

CAFE TABLE @ BEECH BISTRO TABLE
Cafeé table with Large wooden
chrome post and bistro table with

base with aluminium chrome post and
or beech top base with beech,

H: 750mm white or black top
W: 600mm H: 1000mm
D: 600mm W:800mm

D: 800mm
SCAFFOLD HIGH TABLE Q TRESTLE TABLE
Reclaimed timber Polytop plastic table
top with scaffold with metal legs, best
pole base ‘ used with covering
H: 1040mm 7f cloth. 6ft or 4ft in
W:1524mm length
D: 700mm H: 750mm

D: 750mm / 600mm

\/‘ \/ W: 1820mm / 1220mm
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INFINITI ARMCHAIR Q CLUB CHAIR

White faux leather White or Black
, armchair with faux leather
PRODUCT ! chrome legs upholstered chair

H: 660mm with cushioned

seat and back

| 4 W: 920mm
C ATA LO G U E I “‘ ; __’__,_-“' K- D 770mm H 710mm
e W: 730mm
D: 640mm
INFINITI 2-SEATER SOFA a CUBE STOOL
White padded faux White or Black
leather sofa with padded faux
chrome legs. leather stool
(3-seater also available) H: 450mm
H: 660mm W: 450mm
W: 1460mm D: 450mm

D: 770mm
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PRODUCT

CATALOGUE

DISPLAY [~}

FRONT PANEL GRAPHIC

COUNTER

Modular counter
with white wooden
top, internal shelf
and optional printed
graphic front & side
panels. Lockable
option available.

H: 1000mm
W:1000mm
D: 535mm

WOODEN PLINTH

White painted
wooden plinth

H: 1025mm
D: 440mm
W: 440mm

&

MODULAR PLINTH

Modular plinth
with white
wooden top and
4 optional printed
graphic panels
H:1015mm

D: 515mm

W: 515mm

LITERATURE RACK

Zig-zag folding

literature display
stand in silver &
clear perspex

H: 1620mm
W: 410mm
D: 300mm
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PRODUCT

CATALOGUE

DISPLAY @

LOCKABLE CUPBOARD @

White or Black - ey
wooden cupboard
with lockable doors —t——
and internal shelf

H: 1100mm
W:1000mm
D: 500mm

LOW SHOWCASE
WITH CABINET

Lockable glass
showcase with
lockable cabinet
below and LED
spotlights within
H: 900mm

W: 1200mm

D: 500mm

\-l_\'

TALLBOY
SHOWCASE

Tall lockable
showcase with glass
to all sides and 4
glass shelves, with
LED spotlights
above

H:1970mm

D: 500mm

W: 500mm
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PRODUCT
CATALOGUE

WASTE BIN

Black plastic waste
bin (also available in
silver wire mesh)

H: 290mm
W: 280mm

FRIDGE

White 240v fridge
with 5cu ft
capacity.

H: 900mm

W: 500mm

D: 560mm

®

Metal garment rail
on casters. Comes
with 20 coat
hangers

H: 1570mm
D: 460mm
W:1800mm

CLOTHES RAIL

COAT & HAT STAND

Metal upright hat
& coat stand

H: 1780mm
D: 400mm
W: 400mm
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ROPE AND POSTS @
Chrome posts with

detachable ropes

P Ro DU CT g:ati)hzate in blue, red

CHEVAL MIRROR

Freestanding or
hanging full-
length mirror with
black metal frame.

H: 1000mm H: 1200mm
C ATA LO G U E W: 308mm (base diameter) D: 400mm
Rope Length: 1.5m W: 300mm
< _ BAG/LANYARD
TENSATOR BARRIER | HOLDER

Stand with 4 or 6
arms for holding
bags or lanyards

Black steel posts with
retractable webbing in
black or blue, which links

to other posts. H: 1000mm
H: 1000mm D: 640mm
W: 350mm (base diameter) W: 640mm

Webbing Length: 2m
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FURNITURE
CATALOGUE

PRICE
LIST

STOOLS

REBUS STOOL - WHITE
REBUS STOOL - BLACK
MOON STOOL - WHITE
MOON STOOL - BLACK
ZSTOOL- WHITE
ZSTOOL - BLACK

WAVE STOOL - WHITE
WAVE STOOL - BLACK
BUTTON HIGH STOOL
SCOOP STOOL - WHITE
TOLIX STOOL - WHITE
TOLIX STOOL - GREY
MINT STOOL - WHITE
ATLANTA STOOL - WHITE
ATLANTA STOOL - BLACK
BEECH BAR STOOL
BUTTON LOW STOOL

CHAIRS

BISTRO CHAIR - BEECH

BISTRO CHAIR - WHITE

CAFE CHAIR

EAMES CHAIR - WHITE

MINT OFFICE CHAIR - WHITE
MOON CHAIR - WHITE
ATLANTA OFFICE CHAIR - WHITE
DELUXE FOLDING CHAIR - BLACK
BLACK STANDARD CHAIR
BUTTON CHAIR - BLACK

ISO CHAIR - BLACK

SIW
S1B
S2W
S2B
S3W
S3B
S4AW
S4B
S5
S6
S7
S8
S9
S10W
S10B
S1
S12

C1

c2
Cc3
c4
Cc5
Ccé
c7
c8
C9
C10
cn

£56
£56
£63
£63
£55
£55
£45
£45
£47
£49
£59
£59
£66
£68
£68
£47
£38

£26
£26
£40
£46
£126
£75
£135
£23
£32
£30
£28

TABLES

ORO POSEUR TABLE - BLACK
ORO POSEUR TABLE - WHITE
SQUARE LATTICE TABLE - BLACK
SQUARE LATTICE TABLE - WHITE
SQUARE LATTICE TABLE - BEECH
LOW COFFEE TABLE - WHITE
LOW COFFEE TABLE - BLACK
CAFE TABLE - ALUMINIUM

CAFE TABLE - BEECH

BISTRO TABLE - BEECH

BISTRO TABLE - WHITE

BISTRO TABLE - BLACK
SCAFFOLD HIGH TABLE

6FT TRESTLE TABLE

4AFT TRESTLE TABLE

LOUNGE

INFINITI ARMCHAIR - WHITE
CLUB CHAIR - WHITE

CLUB CHAIR - BLACK

INFINITI 2 SEATER SOFA - WHITE
CUBE STOOL - WHITE

CUBE STOOL - BLACK

T1
T
3B
T3W
T3BE
TAW
T48
T5A
T58
T6BE
T6W
T68
17
T86
T84

L1
L2w
L2B

L3
L4aw
L4B

£87
£87
£60
£60
£60
£56
£56
£60
£60
£90
£90
£90
£165
£35
£25

£299
£126
£126
£382
£55
£55

DISPLAY

COUNTER

COUNTER FRONT PANEL GRAPHIC
COUNTER SIDE PANEL GRAPHIC
COUNTER LOCKABLE DOORS
MODULAR PLINTH

PLINTH GRAPHIC (PER SIDE)
WOODEN PLINTH

LITERATURE RACK

LOCKABLE CUPBOARD - WHITE
LOCKABLE CUPBOARD - BLACK
TALLBOY SHOWCASE

LOW SHOWCASE WITH CABINET

EXTRAS

WASTE BIN

CLOTHES RAIL

FRIDGE

COAT & HAT STAND
POST

ROPE

CHEVAL MIRROR
TENSATOR BARRIER
BAG/LANYARD HOLDER

D1
D1FG
D1SG
D1LX

D2
D2G

D3

D4
D5W

D5B

D6

B7

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5P
E5R
E6
E7
E8

£120
£84
£60
£45
£68
£60
£80
£70
£115
£115
£240
£245

£9
£40
£115
£25
£24
£23
£66
£50
£35
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If you need any help or advice
please get in touch using the details
below.

And if you can’t see what you need
for your stand in this brochure,
please contact us and we'll do our
best to source it for you!

info@lionexhibitions.com
0121 517 0250

www.lionexhibitions.com


mailto:info@lionexhibitions.com

